
XVI Sõudjate talvepäevad 2009

UJUMINE:

Tc- 25 m: 1. Krete Koovit Viljandi 15.92

2. Anita Jaanson Pärnu 17.84

3. Ingrid Usar SAK 22.12

4. Sandra Vahala SAK 26.47

5. Marily Kool SAK 27.97

Tb - 50 m: 1. Barbara Paukson SAK 36.67

2. Auli Alviste SAK 41.88

3. Gitta Kivilaan Viljandi 42.42

4. Kristiina Rabi Pärnu 43.69

5. Julia Pimenova SAK 45.68

6. Marta Jõumees Kalev 53.45

Ta - 50 m: 1. Eglit Võsu Pärnu 37.78

2. Christi Oolo Viljandi 38.51

3. Eelika Naarits Viljandi 39.40

4. Birgit Pertelson Viljandi 41.33

5. Kristel Türk Viljandi 47.60

N - 50 m: 1. Natalija Garankina Viljandi 35.30

2. Helen Tinkus Kalev 40.00

3. Katrin Ojalill SAK 41.00

4. Sille Vaiksaar SAK 43.80

5. Kaija Vaiksaar SAK 43.90

6. Kadi Ainsaar SAK 45.70

7. Eve Oviir Viljandi 49.10

Pd - 25 m: 1. Egert Linkmann Pärnu 23.23

Pc - 25 m: 1. Maarek Laos Viljandi 17.39

2. Erik Amor Pärnu 18.02

3. Patrik Joan Thomson Viljandi 18.14

4. Taavet Kutsar Viljandi 22.60

5. Mikael Hytönen Viljandi 23.86

6. Kermo Randmäe Viljandi 26.09

7. Marko Pedak Viljandi 26.50

8. Andreas Lünekund Pärnu 30.63

Pb - 50 m: 1. Karl Koppel Kalev 32.94

2. Aron Sobik Kalev 34.30

3. Siim Schvede Kalev 35.62

4. Hendrik Kuusk Pärnu 37.54

5. Jaan Jantson Kalev 38.46

6. Andres Killo Kalev 39.40

7. Rait Alliku Kalev 39.79

8. Priidik Vilumaa Viljandi 41.00

9. Karl Mitt Viljandi 41.88

10. Karl-Henry Thomson Viljandi 43.82

11. Kristjan Erik Viljandi 50.27

Pa - 100m: 1. Joosep Laos Kalev 1.04,27

2. Joonatan Kaivo SAK 1.07,86

3. Kaarel Kuslap Viljandi 1.13,47

4. Karl Sutt Kalev 1.15,90

5. Martin Laius Kalev 1.20,10

6. Robert Jürimaa Viljandi 1.21,00

7. Marek Meiesaar Viljandi 1.27,40

8. Priit Pärnaku Viljandi 1.41,40
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M - 100 m: 1. Jüri Laos Kalev 57,50

2. Aleksandr Latin Narva 58,50

3. Andrus Arula Kalev 58,60

4. Juhan Laos Kalev 1.01,80

5. Vladimir Latin Narva 1.03,50

6. Alo Kuslap Viljandi 1.07,00

7. Kaur Kuslap Viljandi 1.10,90

8. Roman Dmitrijev Narva 1.11,40

9. Kaspar Taimsoo Viljandi 1.12,80

10. Madis Mośarov Viljandi 1.13,90

11. Oleg Dmitrijev Narva 1.15,70

12. Martin Neerot Viljandi 1.19,20

TEATEUJUMINE 4 x 50 m:

Tüdrukud: 1. Christi Oolo Viljandi 2.40,10

Eelika Naarits

Gitta Kivilaan

Birgit Pertelson

2. Eglit Võsu Pärnu 3.01,50

Anita Jaanson

Kristiina Rabi

Getlin Rohtla

Naised: 1. Sille Vaiksaar SAK 2.49,40

Kaija Vaiksaar

Kadi Ainsaar

Katrin Ojalill

2. Natalija Garankina Viljandi 2.54,40

Eve Oviir

Kristel Türk

Krete Koovit

3. Kaisa Pajusalu Kalev 3.00,30

Helen Tinkus

Kristiina Tinkus

Koidu Killing

Poisid: 1. Karl Sutt Kalev 2.10,50

Martin Laius

Karl Koppel

Joosep Laos

2. Kaarel Kuslap Viljandi I 2.14,30

Marek Meiesaar

Robert Jürimaa

Priidik Vilumaa

3. Priit Pärnaku Viljandi II 3.07,80

Kristjan Erik

Karl Mitt

Karl - Henry Thomson

4. Taavet Kutsar Viljandi III 3.25,90

Patrik Joan Thomson

Maarek Laos

Marko Pedak
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Mehed: 1. Andrus Arula Kalev 1.49,10

Jüri Laos

Joosep Laos

Juhan Laos

2. Vladimir Latin Narva 2.02,00

Aleksandr Latin

Roman Dmitrijev

Oleg Dmitrijev

3. Alo Kuslap Viljandi 2.03,07

Kaspar Taimsoo

Kaur Kuslap

Madis Mośarov

KORVPALL:

Naised. 1. A.Joost Kalev 37:18

H. Tinkus

G. Noodapera

K.Pajusalu

K.Tinkus

M. Jõumees

K.Killing

2. C.Oolo Viljandi 45:16

E.Oviir

G.Kivilaan

E.Naarits

N.Garankina

B.Pertelson

3. R.Vaiksaar SAK 41:23

K. Vaiksaar

S.Vaiksaar

I.Pimenova

K.Ojalill

K.Ainsaar

4. A.Rava Pärnu 7:73

A.Jaanson

A. Hohla

S.Univer

G.Rohtla

R.Maier

Poisid b : 1. I.Järvoja Pärnu 12:8

M.Süvesti

A.Lünekund

R.Priidik

K.Palm

E.Linkman

2. K.Koppel Kalev 14:14

A.Sobik

R.Alliku

J.Jantson

S.Schvede

A.Killo
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3. A.Kivilaan Viljandi 12:16

K-H Thomson

T. Kutsar

K. Mitt

P.Vilumaa

M. Pedak

P.Hytönen

K.Erik

Poisid  a: 1. S-E.  Anderson Kalev 61:17

J.Laos

T.Laimets

K.Sutt

M.laius

2. P.Pärnaku Viljandi 31:43

R.Jürimaa

M.Meiesaar

K.Kuslap

P.Vilumaa

3. I.Ploom SAK 26:58

J.Kaivo

A.Laaneleht

T.Vahesaar

M.Aun

H.Vahesaar

M. Vunukainen

Mehed: 1. M.Arend TÜ 72:32

E.Morel

J.Mäestu

A.Kala

H.Tasa

R.Rämson

2. M.Mośarov Viljandi 45:50

J.Goretski

J.Rosen

K.Kuslap

A.Kuslap

K.Taimsoo

M.Neerot

K.Kuslap

3. H.Hanson Kalev 55:42

C.Kivimaa

T.Paara

A.Räägel

J.Laos

A.Raja

R.Lembit

S.Mets

4. T.Emajõe Pärnu 33:56

N.Lunin

T.Bakhoff

L.Õnnik

A.Sanglepp

J.Väinola

R.Treumuth
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5. V.Latin Narva 55:58

A.Latin

R.Dimitrijev

O.Dimitrijev

D.Busarov

6. N.Org SAK 39:61

M.Teppan

T.Randla

S.Stockholm

K.Rämson

T.Talviste

Viljandi SK
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